F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.408.5211 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
Color: Black
Physical Specifications
F4P Black Cable Ties are UV-resistant for outdoor use and plenum rated. A wide
variety of sizes and tensile strength combinations are available to fit any need.
The design of F4P pawl (locking mechanism) makes our cable ties superior in
strength and allows our products to exceed the required tensile strength by
margins of 3 to 4 times greater than industry standards.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
UL Reference - # E336321
UV Light Resistant -  Yes
Type: 2, 21
Standards & Specifications
uv black cable ties
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.408.5211 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
MSDS/EDS/PRODUCT DATA SHEETS: f4p-usa.com          CUSTOMER SERVICE: 772-408-5211
RESOURCES
Recommendations for use of this product are based on tests we believe to be reliable. Manufacturer and seller are not responsible for results where this
product is used under conditions beyond our control. If when applied as directed, this material peels, cracks or separates, it will be replaced without
charge upon presentation of proof of purchase and used cartridge. This limited warranty only applies to residential use and damages including
consequential damage and other remedies. No other warranties apply, including fitness for a particular purpose.
DISCLAIMER
PART STOCK CODE TYPE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS DIAMETER STRENGTH PACK QTY. CASE QTY.
F4P04-18B 0276-9300 Miniature 4.12" 0.09" 0.04" 0.87" 18 LB 100 10,000
F4P05-40B 0276-9306 Intermediate 5.84" 0.14" 0.04" 1.43" 40 LB 100 10,000
F4P06-18B 0276-9312 Miniature 6.18" 0.09" 0.04" 1.50" 18 LB 100 10,000
F4P07-50B 0276-9318 Standard 7.56" 0.18" 0.05" 1.87" 50 LB 100 10,000
F4P07-50B-M 0276-9321 Standard 7.56" 0.18" 0.05" 1.87" 50 LB 1000 10,000
F4P08-120B 0276-9336 Heavy Duty 8.70" 0.30" 0.07" 2.0" 120 LB 100 3000
F4P11-50B 0276-9342 Standard 11.25" 0.18" 0.05" 3.06" 50 LB 100 5000
F4P11-50B-M 0276-9345 Standard 11.25" 0.18" 0.05" 3.06" 50 LB 500 5000
F4P14-50B 0276-9366 Standard 14.56" 0.18" 0.05" 4.12" 50 LB 100 5000
F4P14-120B 0276-9354 Heavy Duty 15.09" 0.30" 0.07" 4.06" 120 LB 100 2000
F4P17-50B 0276-9372 Standard 17.09" 0.18" 0.06" 4.75" 50 LB 100 5000
F4P24-175B 0276-9378 Extra Heavy
Duty 25.25" 0.34" 0.09" 7.18" 175 LB 50 500
F4P36-175B 0276-9408 Extra Heavy
Duty 37.25" 0.34" 0.09" 11.00" 175 LB 50 500
F4P48-175B 0276-9411 Extra Heavy
Duty 48.56" 0.34" 0.09" 14.50" 175 LB 50 500
Ordering information